AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	N/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT		1114
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PUR		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable
1 Thirty Four (34)		NRR-87-029 dt		
6 ISSUED BY CODE	L	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(ii other than Item	code L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Propo Washington, D.C. 20555				
A NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street, county. State and	ZIF Code)	W SA. AMENDA	ENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Science Applications International Corpo 1710 Goodridge Drive McLean, VA 22102		poration	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORI	
			108. DATED	SEE ITEM 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		2/17/87	
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
	th includes a reference to the ATED FOR THE RECEIP this amendment you casing to the solicitation and solicitation and solicitation and solicitation s	he solicitation and unendir T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO e to change an offer alread his amendment, and is rece N. FICATIONS OF CON' ER NO. AS DESCRIBE (b) THE CHANGES SET	THE HOUR AND C I THE HOUR AND C I Y SUBMITTED, SUCH CH I VED PRIOR TO THE CPE TRACTS/ORDERS D IN ITEM 14.	OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT ange may be reade by telegram ining hour and date specified. S. ARE MADE IN THE CON-
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.		s document and return tion headings, including so		to the issuing office object matter where feasible.)
See	Page 2.			
ecept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the detect. A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				or o
A STATE AND THEE OF SIGNER (TYPE OF PRINT)				
& CONTERCTURIOR COOR	ISC. DATE AGNED	Timothy F. Haga	n, Contracti	ng Officer
(Signature of seven authorized to sign)		Il Kingmature at	Contactor officers	1/0/10
SWINDS EDITION UP AS ABLE	30-10		STAN	DARD FORM 30 INEV.

9010020370 900726 PDR CONTR NRC-03-87-029 PDC

STANDARD FORM 30 (HEV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) \$1,243

NRC-03-87-029 Modification No. 34 Page 2

NOTE: The following information is for Block 12 on page 1:

DEOBLIGATE:

B&R No. Appropriation No. FIN No. Amount 020-19-17-01-0 31X0200.200 D-1772 \$125,000.00

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funding under the contract in the amount of \$125,000.00. Accordingly, the following changes are made:

1. Section G.1, paragraph 4, is revised to read as follows:

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract are \$12,429,000.00.

NOTE: Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

3. Total funds currently available are separated as follows:

	FY 1987	FY 1988	FY 1989	FY 1990
FIN No. D-1311 (ORs) Total D-1311:	\$433,000.00	\$587,000.00	\$640,000.00	\$1,062,000.00
FIN No. D1312 (CW) Total D-1312	\$ 48,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$505,000.00
FIN No. D-1313 (ORs) Total D-1313	\$127,000.00	\$612,000.00	\$344,000.00	\$200,000.00
FIN No. D-1763 Total D-1763	\$250,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$113,000.00
FIN No. D-1772 Total 9-1772	0.00	\$243,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.00
FIN No. D-1776 (Human Factors) Total D-1776	0.00	\$308,000.00	0.00	\$ 35,000.00

NRC-03-87-029 Modification No. 34 Page 3

	ΓY 1987	FY 1988	FY 1989	FY 1990
FIN No. D-1788 Total D-1778	0.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$257,000.00
F1. 40. D-2107 (OSP-CP) Total D-2107	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	0.00
FIN No. D-2109 Total D-2109	0.00	\$115,000.00	\$339,000.00	\$189,000.00
FIN No. D-2078 (RES-PPI) Total D-2078	0.00	\$327,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
FIN No. D-2096 (RES-CRVs) Total D-2096	0.00	\$ 60,000.00	0.00	0.00
FIN No. D-2183 Total D-2183	\$125,000.00	0.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
FIN No. L-1243-9 Total L-1243-9	0.00	0.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$100,000.00
FIN No. D-2501 (RES-MMI) Total D-2501	0.00	\$ 5. 90.00	\$ 70,000.00	0.00
FIN No. L-1033 Total L-1033	0.00	0.00	\$474,000.000	\$ 85,000.00
FIN No. L-1064 Total L-1064	0.00	0.00	\$566,000.00	\$850,000.00
FIN No. L-1072 Total L-1072	0.00	0.00	\$195,000.00	\$296,000.00
FIN No. L-1176 Total L-1176	0.00	0.00	\$110,000.00	\$420,000.00
FIN No. L-1470 Total L-1470	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$281,000.00

NRC-03-87-029 Modification No. 34 Page 4

	FY 1987	FY 1988	FY 1989	FY 1990
FIN No. B-5813 Total B-5813	0.00	0.00	,200,000.00	0.00
FIN No. L-1510 Total L-1510	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$150,000.00

Total Obligations

For Each FY: \$1,008,000.00 \$2,813,000.00 \$3,990,000.00 \$4,618,000.00

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of the contract of \$17,046,482.00, remain unchanged.